Bellekler

Uriin

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL17 DIMM
KF436C17BBK2/16TR KINGSTON FURY BEAST
2X8G

16GB DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 16GB 2x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D416G3600HC183DCO1)

Apacer Panther-Golden 16GB 2x8GB 3600Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-2)

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4
Gaming RAM (AH4U16G36C25YMBAA-2)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

Fiyat

40,70 USD

53,90 USD

29,70 USD

41,80 USD

42,90 USD

44,00 USD



